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CIV Junior - Aprilia SP1
Season: 2021

25 Aprile 2021 09/05/2021

Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap G1 G2 Total G1 G2 Total
1 61 Gianmaria IBIDI 82 0 0 25 16 41 16 25 41
2 95 Maxim SCHMID 65 17 17 20 25 45 0 20 20
3 14 Valentino SPONGA 60 22 5 16 20 36 13 11 24
4 10 Erik MICHIELON 56 26 4 10 10 20 20 16 36
5 15 Christian STRINGHETTI 51 31 5 9 8 17 25 9 34
6 5 Matteo TURATO 48 34 3 11 13 24 11 13 24
7 30 Mattia CECCHINI 35 47 13 13 11 24 1 10 11
8 27 Mattia CARENTE 30 52 5 7 6 13 9 8 17
9 77 Angelo MOTTOLA 27 55 3 6 7 13 7 7 14

10 88 Filippo Tarcisio GIALLINI 27 55 0 8 9 17 10 0 10
11 21 Alessandro CAMINATI 20 62 7 5 5 10 6 4 10
12 72 Corrado CIURCIUC 19 63 1 4 4 8 5 6 11
13 44 Davide FERRAZZI 13 69 6 x x x 8 5 13
14 31 Arthur ESTOPPEY 9 73 4 3 3 6 0 3 3
15 74 Fabio ZANELLATO 9 73 0 1 2 3 4 2 6
16 16 Lorenzo CARDONE 7 75 2 2 1 3 3 1 4
17 23 Lorenzo MELLARO 2 80 5 x x x 2 0 2

Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place

25 Aprile 2021 Magione
09/05/2021 CIV Junior 2021

Cronorapino
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CIV Junior - Aprilia SP2
Season: 2021

25 Aprile 2021
09 Maggio

2021

Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap G1 G2 Total G1 G2 Total
1 26 Lorenzo FRASCA 88 0 0 13 25 38 25 25 50
2 25 Leonardo ABRUZZO 81 7 7 25 16 41 20 20 40
3 38 Mattia BOSELLO 72 16 9 20 20 40 16 16 32
4 8 Yari FAVERO 53 35 19 16 13 29 13 11 24
5 64 Enej KRSEVAN 44 44 9 9 11 20 11 13 24
6 111 Fabiano FIACCABRINO 38 50 6 11 10 21 7 10 17
7 80 Nicola TONOLO 34 54 4 10 9 19 8 7 15
8 73 Samuel TRECCANI 26 62 8 8 8 10 8 18
9 62 Massimiliano MORO 21 67 5 7 8 15 0 6 6

10 727 Romeo CHIAVINI 19 69 2 5 5 10 5 4 9
11 90 Michele CRIVELLARO 19 69 0 6 6 12 4 3 7
12 13 Daniel DA LIO 18 70 1 x x x 9 9 18
13 123 Michele PLONER 18 70 0 7 7 6 5 11
14 22 Nicholas BEVILACQUA 5 83 13 x x x 3 2 5

Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place

25 Aprile 2021 Magione
09 Maggio 2021 Modena

Cronorapino
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CIV Junior - Mini GP
Season: 2021

25 Aprile 2021
09 Maggio

2021

Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap G1 G2 Total G1 G2 Total
1 81 Matteo GABARRINI 79 0 0 16 25 41 25 13 38
2 4 Gabriel TESINI 76 3 3 25 6 31 20 25 45
3 210 Mathias TAMBURINI 52 27 24 20 20 16 16 32
4 23 Luca Maria CASAGRANDE CONTARDI 51 28 1 7 13 20 11 20 31
5 69 Gionata BARBAGALLO 46 33 5 11 11 22 13 11 24
6 27 Riccardo MICHIELIN 43 36 3 13 20 33 0 10 10
7 21 Giacomo NOTO 42 37 1 8 16 24 10 8 18
8 25 Manfredi BALDUCCI 33 46 9 6 10 16 8 9 17
9 3 Pier Francesco VENTURINI 28 51 5 4 9 13 9 6 15

10 26 Kevin CANCELLIERI 27 52 1 5 8 13 7 7 14
11 42 Mattia RUTIGLIANO 18 61 9 2 5 7 6 5 11
12 31 Edoardo SAVINO 10 69 8 10 10 x x x
13 38 Tommaso PIERONI 10 69 0 3 7 10 x x x
14 65 Loris CAPRIOLO 9 70 1 9 9 x x x
15 111 Elisabetta MONTI 5 74 4 1 4 5 x x x

Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place

25 Aprile 2021 Magione
09 Maggio 2021 Modena

Cronorapino
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CIV Junior - OHVALE 160
Season: 2021

25 Aprile 2021
09 Maggio

2021

Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap G1 G2 Total G1 G2 Total
1 7 Cristian BORELLI 90 0 0 25 25 50 20 20 40
2 72 Edoardo LIGUORI 72 18 18 20 20 40 16 16 32
3 65 Gabriel Fabio VUONO 63 27 9 13 13 25 25 50
4 20 Giulio GIALLINI 43 47 20 16 16 32 0 11 11
5 12 Mario DI MARIO 42 48 1 13 7 20 9 13 22
6 10 Jacopo PANERO 42 48 0 10 9 19 13 10 23
7 131 Giulio PUGLIESE 40 50 2 11 10 21 10 9 19
8 33 Edoardo LANDONI 38 52 2 8 11 19 11 8 19
9 36 Achille ZANINELLO 26 64 12 7 5 12 8 6 14

10 31 Tian KRSEVAN 25 65 1 6 8 14 7 4 11
11 70 Dylan SAIA 19 71 6 5 4 9 5 5 10
12 999 Giacomo ARGENTERIO 15 75 4 9 6 15 x x x
13 96 Manny VAN TILBURG 13 77 2 x x x 6 7 13
14 27 Leonidas Castillo GUIMARAES 12 78 1 3 2 5 4 3 7
15 111 Nicholas BEVILACQUA 7 83 5 4 3 7 x x x

Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place

25 Aprile 2021 Magione
09 Maggio 2021 Modena

Cronorapino


